49.0mm
1.93in
27.1mm
1.07in
23.8mm
0.94in
THREADED NPT 1/8
ANALOG PRESSIRE SENSOR
REV-11-1107
Copyright © 2019 REV Robotics, LLC
MM SHEET TOLERANCES:
X ± 0.50 MM
X.X ± 0.10 MM
X.XX ± 0.05 MM
ANGLES ± 2°
INCH SHEET TOLERANCES:
X ± 0.1 IN
X.X ± 0.02 IN
X.XX ± 0.004 IN
X.XXX ± 0.002 IN
ANGLES ± 2° DATE: 8/3/2020
MATERIAL: